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Department - No Department ' Payment Method - Cheque
DESCRIPTION HOURS | RATE I AMOUNT DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

' Basic Pay 2000.00 1.0000 200000  PAYE Tax 52477

‘ ! | National Insurance 220.00
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DATE DEPT. TAX CODE EMPLOYEE NAME

10 21/01/2008 522L 1 Mr PE LISEWSKI

Payment Period - Monthly
DESCRIPTION

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD

Tax paid TD

Earnings For NI TD
National Insurance TD

Earnings for NI
Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. Insurance No

AMOUNT

20000.00
20000.00
3218.23
20000.00
1625.25

2000.00

2000.00 |

200000
PX212619D

NET PAY

1458.23
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